
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

28 

76 

1 

72 

2 

18 

24 

176 

123 

69 

19 

13 

75 

32A 

39 

72 

92 

98 

24 

411 

188 

12 

99 

00 

08 

46 

27 

6 

193 

22 

99 

83 

77 

128 

Name 

Dan Williams 

Matthew Dirks 

Erik Nemnich 

Justin Crickenberger 

George Clos Jr. 

Ryan Dexter (TMC) 

Lee Thomas 

David Dirks 

Zachary Munro 

William Tolley 

Christian Gani 

Ethan Lorree 

Bill Bowdish 

Mike Travers 

Evan Lipsky 

Dillon Dexter 

Loni Unser 

Kelly McDonald 

Mario Jacobellis 

Phillip McCammon 

Jeffery McCammon 

Dave Finkelstein 

Charley Williams 

Brian Munro 

Benjamin Councill 

Dana Jensen 

Sara Hankenson 

Danny Suter 

Mikey Stephens 

John Allen 

PJ Patierno 

Michael Skelton 

Taylor Hagler 

Johnny Foley 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

2 

Diff 

11.272 

16.777 

17.539 

17.747 

18.196 

18.728 

19.311 

19.690 

21.946 

22.082 

22.392 

23.076 

23.816 

24.192 

24.949 

25.418 

33.591 

35.902 

44.919 

46.033 

49.631 

50.239 

50.530 

50.855 

51.503 

53.047 

56.190 

59.863 

1:07.442 

1:10.270 

1:10.357 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

15:28.334 

15:39.606 

15:45.111 

15:45.873 

15:46.081 

15:46.530 

15:47.062 

15:47.645 

15:48.024 

15:50.280 

15:50.416 

15:50.726 

15:51.410 

15:52.150 

15:52.526 

15:53.283 

15:53.752 

16:01.925 

16:04.236 

16:13.253 

16:14.367 

16:17.965 

16:18.573 

16:18.864 

16:19.189 

16:19.837 

16:21.381 

16:24.524 

16:28.197 

16:35.776 

16:38.604 

16:38.691 

9:20.004 

7:40.399 

Best Tm 

2:08.068 

2:08.954 

2:10.513 

2:10.280 

2:10.142 

2:10.992 

2:10.872 

2:11.036 

2:10.879 

2:11.243 

2:11.191 

2:09.608 

2:11.293 

2:11.317 

2:11.192 

2:10.790 

2:10.881 

2:11.926 

2:12.479 

2:12.814 

2:14.344 

2:15.500 

2:14.749 

2:13.639 

2:13.729 

2:14.001 

2:14.502 

2:14.482 

2:15.433 

2:16.898 

2:17.174 

2:15.615 

2:11.687 

2:19.341 

Make Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miats 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

149055 

176819 

171297 

161707 

140855 

172002 

123122 

160885 

124755 

170968 

161730 

165063 

183620 

146489 

182835 

164453 

166617 

165011 

165223 

166063 

173274 

180282 

182547 

185703 

161301 

143995 

185965 

173162 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/5/2018 3:20:40 PM 

Regional Director: Daniel Williams 

Cyclone Director: Chuck Taylor 

Thunder Directors: David Dirks/Ashley Burt 

Lightning Director: David Wright 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountyain 

Margin of Victory 

11.272 

Avg. Speed 

59.332 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.068 

Best Speed 

71.681 

Best Lap by 

28 - Dan Williams 

NASA RM - High Plains Summer Showdown 

Cyclone 

Race #2 

Race started at 15:21:11 

HPR Full Track 2.550 miles 

7/28/2018 03:20 PM 


